1D
226
197
55
133
117
282

274
241
131

Title

Pronto

IBM Software

Home Office ICT Charges

Microsoft Enterprise Agreement Licences

IBM - - SAP Resource 2 yr contract- payable yearly.
Blueprism RPA

BT WAN Rental

IBM - RPA Resources Contract

Oracle T8-4 x 2 Servers

GIS Support

Niche Support and Maintenance

Long Arm

QLIK DsIC

IBM i2

Zscaler

5GB Secure Transit Broker

HOLMES 2

Hardware contract

SCE Microsoft Licences

SAP Product Support/Licences with Digital Licences
Policing National Management Centre Contribution
Reveal Care - BWVC

IBM - RPA Resources Contract

Citrix Netscalers

Sailpoint IAMS system

Oracle Systems & Hardware Support Renewal
VMWare ELA

CSAS Desktop Floating Licences

Amped REPLAY Subscription

Kollective Enterprise License for Video and Software License
Check Point 6700 Plus appliance with SandBlast subscription
DIR & EvidenceWorks Support and Maintenance

1x AutoCAD Incl. Specialized Toolsets Commercial Single-user Annual Subscription Renewal (ESD) by A

ANPR Cameras

Microsoft Unified Support Contract

Qlik Sense Maintenance and Support

STORM Support and Maintenance

Enterprise Licences with Box Zones

Citrix Cloud Workspace

Police ICT Company Subscription

Gartner Executive Programs Member (EPMEM) Subscription
Origin Support and Maintenance

Dell Isilon H500

Meraki MR Enterprise

Netbackup Platforrm Base

IVC conferencing

Assyst Licences, Annual Maintenance and Support

ATOS Openscape Support Contract / ATOS Enhanced Information Service for Emergency Calls (EISEC) |

Orbis Annual Licence

Legal Case Management System (CMS)

DS3000 Support & Maintenance

DS3000 Support & Maintenance

Chronicle Support and Maintenance

Maintenance on Netbackup

Annual subscription for Vehicle Telematics

SWSS UPGRADES NX-0S Advantage License for Modular Plat
In-Car WIFI Renewal Licences

Cosain Licenses

Netbackup Platforrm Base Completed

Annual Subscription 2022/23

PINS (Prisoners Intelligence Notification System)

Maintenance and Support for Proteus System

SiraView Support and Maintenance

Social Media Management Platform Licences

Foglight Licence & Support

EROS CORE Support

CARE-SNTP-N9508B3E (Nexus 9508 Chassis Bundle) Hardware Adv Rep 24 x 7 x 4
Check Point 6400 Plus appliance with SandBlast subscription package for 1 year
Oleeo Annual Subscription and support fee

SIPs Circuits

NetBackup Platform Base Completed with Flexible Licencing Xplat
Citrix Cloud Workspace Concurrent Premium Plus Service

ESN - DNSP - ESMCP Police Control Rooms & Managed Firewall
Smartnumber

ked Supplier
Airwave Solutions
IBM United Kingdom

Accounting Officer for the Home Office

Phoenix Software
IBM United Kingdom
Softcat

BT (General)

IBM United Kingdom
Softcat

ESRI

Niche Technology
Internet Investigation Solutions
Phoenix Software
Police Digital Service
BT (General)

Cloud Gateway
Unisys

Celerity

Phoenix Software
SAP (UK)

Police Digital Service
Insight

IBM United Kingdom
Softcat

Softcat

Softcat

Police Digital Service
Forensic Analytics
Best Evidence Technology
Phoenix Software
Boxxe

SSS Public Safety
Phoenix Software
Cleartone Telecoms
Phoenix Software
Phoenix Software
Sopra Steria
Box.com

Phoenix Software
Police Digital Service
Gartner

SSS Public Safety
Softcat

Phoenix Software
Phoenix Software
Internet Videocommunications
IFS

ATOS IT Services
Simunix

Civica

SSS Public Safety

SSS Public Safety
JML Software Solutions Ltd
Softcat

UK Telematics

BT (General)

Virgin Media 02
Capita (Business Services)
Phoenix Software
Police Digital Service
Saadian Technologies
Enghouse Interactive
NICE Systems

Orlo

Quest Software
Cubic Transportation Systems
BT (General)

Boxxe

Oleeo

Vodafone

Phoenix Software
Phoenix Software
Vodafone

BT (General)

Date From
01/11/2021
31/12/2020
01/04/2022
01/07/2023
01/07/2022
01/05/2023
01/04/2023
30/09/2022
14/02/2022
01/05/2022
24/02/2023
01/11/2021
30/12/2022
01/04/2022
01/08/2021
01/07/2022
26/09/2021
01/07/2023
01/07/2023
01/01/2023
01/04/2023
01/07/2020
30/09/2022
01/10/2022
10/12/2022
20/04/2023
21/12/2021
01/04/2021
16/12/2022
16/11/2020
01/06/2023
17/08/2022
12/09/2022
01/04/2023
20/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/12/2018
01/05/2023
31/03/2023
18/08/2022
01/10/2022
05/10/2022
01/02/2020
12/01/2023
28/03/2022
15/09/2022
01/07/2023
01/01/2023
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
01/10/2022
01/10/2022
05/08/2023
01/10/2020
01/04/2021
11/02/2020
14/11/2020
01/06/2023
28/03/2022
10/04/2023
01/09/2022
07/11/2020
10/10/2020
14/11/2022
17/12/2022
01/04/2021
01/04/2023
01/06/2023
17/12/2022
01/01/2023
28/03/2022
31/03/2023
22/10/2020
01/07/2020

Date To

31/10/2025
30/06/2024
31/03/2023
30/06/2024
30/06/2023
01/11/2026
31/03/2024
29/09/2024
13/02/2025
30/04/2025
23/02/2024
31/10/2024
29/12/2025
31/03/2025
31/07/2024
30/06/2024
25/09/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
31/12/2023
31/03/2024
30/11/2023
29/09/2024
30/09/2025
09/12/2025
19/04/2024
20/12/2024
31/03/2024
17/12/2025
15/11/2023
31/05/2024
16/08/2023
12/09/2023
31/03/2024
19/04/2024
31/03/2024
30/11/2023
30/04/2024
30/03/2024
17/08/2023
30/09/2024
04/10/2023
31/01/2025
11/01/2026
30/09/2023
15/09/2023
30/06/2024
30/06/2023
31/05/2025
31/05/2025
30/09/2027
30/09/2027
04/08/2024
30/09/2023
31/03/2026
10/02/2023
13/11/2023
31/05/2025
30/09/2023
31/03/2024
31/08/2024
06/11/2023
09/10/2023
13/11/2023
16/12/2023
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
31/05/2024
16/12/2023
31/12/2024
30/09/2023
30/03/2024

30/06/2023

Current PO Value

N N N A N N N N N N N A N A A A A N A N A AT

3,151,313.60
2,599,422.00
2,595,775.00
2,592,449.21
935,471.40
684,308.76
507,181.27
501,434.00
466,443.40
460,000.00
388,143.31
374,639.24
360,000.00
342,395.13
325,222.00
303,264.00
299,750.00
297,369.73
247,600.20
236,638.77
234,818.00
226,567.00
224,536.00
221,468.32
210,672.00
198,461.83
188,292.73
172,125.00
152,644.09
147,000.00
143,000.00
142,963.05
141,352.00
140,283.00
137,679.50
133,996.19
133,016.00
128,475.00
126,000.00
120,000.00
112,200.00
111,837.70
108,444.65
100,731.00
96,443.20
93,910.00
92,770.52
92,622.20
91,260.00
89,180.00
88,750.50
88,750.50
83,660.00
83,000.00
79,686.00
74,539.44
69,485.26
64,800.00
60,667.50
60,000.00
59,716.10
58,916.34
56,745.00
56,000.00
53,577.78
50,228.00
49,655.52
49,200.00
47,007.45
45,226.02
45,040.40
44,833.00
44,797.96
44,460.00



~
N

N
=

@
&

@
&

~
®

=
@

31
64
95

FME Subscription

Key2 My Vehicle App & Hosting Syr contract

Supply and Commission Insider Threat and Monitoring Software
Options Framework Roadmap

Enterprise Support for SAP BusinessObjects Portfolio

Cleartone BOF Maintenance

Telematics

Check Point Next Generation Threat Prevention

Legal Case Management System (CMS)

Check Point Collaborative Enterprise Premium

Internet Circuit 1GB

Egress Renewal - Managed File Transfer

SolarWinds Network Performance Monitor SL2000

Airbox Licence

4x Cisco Firepower ASA Appliance

10gb Optical connect circuit

Annual Circuit Rental

AudioNet and Symphony Support and Maintenance

ASC Costs for Equinti Source and Covert Support and Maintenance
CPS Sharing Portal

VMS System with image recording functionality - CCTV Annual Support
Maintenance of VMS system (CCTV)

Holmes2 Uplift

Mobilisation on contract signature.

Connexus IQ Licenses: Intel & Vetting

Experian Name Tracer Pro

10gb Optical connect circuit

Centurion License and Support Charge

PNLD Annual Subscription

TICTAC Drug Identification - TICTAC Pro, TICTAC Net, and TICTAC Mobile Licences
Prison Recall Charges

BlueFort Evolve - lvanti Device Control

Force contribution Minerva Project

Internet circuit

Annual Support IPR System

DutySheet for Specials & PSV's

Printer for Speed Enforcement Unit

Twilio - Telephone messaging system

Amazon Web Services Service Charge

Smartnumber

EOS Meraki MX400 Enterprise License and support.

Internet Circuit 100mbps

Internet Circuit 100mbps

Core-DMS - Document Management Software (Forcewide)
Sophos Endpoint Protection Advanced and Mail

Blue Prism Enterprise Licences x2 - 1 year with production support
Grovesnor Sateon Annual Support Renewal

300x Adobe Acrobat DC Pro

Next Generation Threat Prevention and Sandblast

Cisco AnyConnect Apex License

Origin Uplift

CloudGuard NVA license - Firewall for Azure

Dual Home Active / Active 1 GB fully managed circuits for internet
Traka Annual Maintenance - Fleet

10gb Optical connect circuit

SRX Maintenance - SRX Juniper support

Core-Vet - Online Forms - Electronic Vetting Forms Service - Hosting and Annual Support/Licence<br>
Reveal Test System

Process Director Licences & Maintenance

CLIO2 Annual Support

Cohort Hosted License Subscription & Data Upload Bridge
Internet circuit

Internet circuit

Interact Annual Service Agreement Renewal

Connexus 1Q License

Cohort Annual Support Contract

Data Sync Manager

BlueFort Evolve - Ivanti Device Control - Enterprise Maintenance/Support Classi
Consolidata Software Support Renewal

NMPR Annual License

Innkeeper Liquor Licensing

Phoenix Software
Jaama

Corporate IT Systems
Agilisys

SAP (UK)

Cleartone Telecoms
Virgin Media 02

Boxxe

Civica

Boxxe

BT (General)

Egress Software Technologies
Loopl

Airbox Systems

BT (General)

BT (General)

Virgin Media 02
Redwood Technologies
PCC Dorset

Insight

Tyco

Cleartone Telecoms
Scottish Police Authority
Agilisys

GB Group

Idox Software

BT (General)

Phoenix Software

PCC West Yorkshire
TICTAC Communications

Accounting Officer for the Home Office

Phoenix Software
PCC North Wales

BT (General)

KIM Software Solutions
DutySheet

Xerox

Twilio

Amazon Web Services
BT (General)

Phoenix Software

BT (General)

BT (General)

WPC Software
Phoenix Software
Howard Carter & Co. Groceries
Avon Armour

Police Digital Service
Boxxe

Phoenix Software
SSS Public Safety
Orange Cyberdefence
Virgin Media 02

Assa Abloy

BT (General)

Insight

WPC Software

Reveal Media

Kofax

Badger Software
Cohort Software

BT (General)

BT (General)

Phoenix Software

GB Group

Cohort Software
Epi-Use Labs

Phoenix Software
NDI Technologies
Recipero

WPC Software

01/01/2023
11/05/2023
01/10/2022
22/09/2022
01/01/2023
01/04/2023

01/06/2024
01/06/2022
01/06/2023
01/01/2021
07/04/2023
29/03/2021
31/03/2023
31/07/2020
01/11/2019
01/04/2020
22/08/2022
01/04/2021
01/03/2023
01/09/2022
01/09/2022
25/09/2021
22/09/2022
01/04/2023
01/07/2023
01/11/2019
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
20/11/2020
30/09/2022
29/10/2022
01/04/2023
01/12/2021
01/04/2023
05/10/2022
01/07/2023
01/08/2021
01/04/2023
01/07/2021
12/01/2023
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/05/2023
03/11/2022
01/12/2022
05/08/2022
01/04/2023
01/06/2024
25/12/2020
05/10/2022
01/07/2020
01/07/2022
22/05/2023
01/11/2019
18/12/2022
01/05/2021

01/07/2023
05/09/2021
09/04/2023
01/12/2021
01/12/2021
01/06/2023
01/04/2023
01/11/2022
01/03/2023
09/01/2023
23/01/2023
01/04/2023
05/01/2023

31/12/2025
10/05/2024
30/09/2023
21/09/2023
31/12/2023
31/03/2024

31/05/2026
31/05/2025
31/05/2026
30/11/2024
06/04/2024
28/03/2024
30/03/2024
30/07/2023
01/04/2024
01/04/2024
21/08/2023
31/03/2022
01/03/2024
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
24/09/2023
21/09/2023
31/03/2024
30/06/2024
01/04/2024
31/03/2024
31/03/2024
19/11/2023
29/09/2023
28/10/2023
31/03/2024
30/11/2024
31/03/2024
04/10/2023
30/06/2028
31/07/2022
01/04/2024
30/06/2023
11/01/2026
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
30/04/2024
20/07/2023
01/12/2023
05/08/2023
31/03/2024
31/05/2026
24/12/2023
04/10/2023
30/06/2023
30/06/2024
21/05/2024
01/04/2024
17/12/2023
30/04/2022
13/11/2023
30/06/2024
04/09/2024
08/04/2024
30/11/2024
30/11/2024
31/05/2024
31/03/2024
31/10/2023
29/02/2024
28/10/2023
22/01/2024
31/03/2024
30/04/2024

N N N A N e N N N N A N A A A

43,984.69
43,389.89
42,499.50
41,000.00
39,515.97
38,377.00
38,088.00
38,000.00
37,620.00
36,000.00
36,000.00
35,200.00
33,583.68
33,413.69
31,177.44
31,001.00
29,280.52
29,264.09
28,789.66
28,316.33
28,242.00
28,242.00
27,720.00
27,600.00
26,500.00
26,379.90
25,703.00
25,366.59
25,105.87
24,995.00
24,974.00
24,320.10
22,500.00
21,600.00
21,138.37
20,981.53
20,879.00
20,400.00
19,200.00
18,525.00
18,444.40
18,000.00
18,000.00
17,955.15
17,145.00
16,560.00
16,492.25
15,642.00
15,000.00
14,630.00
14,155.29
14,106.53
14,000.00
13,820.00
13,126.00
12,924.32
12,763.21
12,665.00
12,647.98
12,481.40
11,481.69
10,800.00
10,800.00
10,716.72
10,600.00
10,571.14
10,531.18
10,502.00
10,245.99
10,216.03
10,007.54
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